Promodis (|

Rotule ronde a souder diametre 19
mm

Référence : P2D4055210

Type

Catégorie

D (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

Types de produits
h (mm).

d (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Queue ronde

1

62 mm

34 mm

60 mm

ROTULE A SOUDER
44 mm

19 mm

1
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